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Dr. Gregory Decker, Principal 
(gdecker@wcpss.net) 

 

 
Administrator 

Students 
(Last Name) 

 
Counselor 

Ms. Monica Click 

(msclick@wcpss.net) 
A – Cl 

Ms. Katherine Gambella 

(kgambella@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Casey Otten 

(cotten2@wcpss.net) 
Co – Hi 

Mr. Mario Jones 

(mjones13@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Kenon Crumble 

(kcrumble@wcpss.net) 
Ho – L 

Mr. James Gross 

(jgross@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Dion Mapp 

(amapp@wcpss.net) 
M – Pa 

Ms. Akanksha Jain 

(ajain@wcpss.net) 

Mr. Grey Mangum 

(tmangum2@wcpss.net) 
Pe – Si 

Ms. Langley Hoeferkamp 

(lhoeferkamp@wcpss.net) 

Ms. Crystal Locus 

(clocus@wcpss.net) 
Sl – Z 

Ms. Erica Pendergraft 

(ependergraft@wcpss.net) 

Dean of Students 
Ms. Shernita Telfair 

(stelfair@wcpss.net) 

Student Assistance  
Program Counselor 

Ms. Daria Johnson 

(djohnson@wcpss.net) 
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